K-S Talvicup 2/19 - M50

K-S Talvicup 2/19

Hirvenhiihto, Saarikas, Sumiainen, 02.02.2019

M50 - Tulokset

N o s~ W DN

Nimi

Tolonen Jorma
Lahti Heikki
Puolivali Tarmo
Heinonen Jukka
Hietanen Perttu
Yl6nen Tuomo
Patja Pekka

Nro Seura

11
16
28
1

18
3

30

Suur-Savo

Kimingin Erdmiehet
Pohjanmaa

SumUm

Korpilahden Eramiehet
SumUm

Valkolan Jahti

Hiihto

284 (28:20)
274 (30:00)
300 (25:40)
298 (26:00)
286 (28:00)
277 (29:30)
274 (30:00)

Arviointi

260 (+2m/-18m)
252 (-13m/-11m)
264 (-16m/-2m)
198 (-13m/-38m)
208 (-13m/-33m)
162 (-33m/-36m)
164 (-38m/-30m)

www.hirviurheilu.com

Ammunta
570 (95)
564 (94)
510 (85)
534 (89)
504 (84)
552 (92)
540 (90)

Pisteet
1114
1090
1074
1030
998
991
978
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